
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

28

1

20

17

25

19

27

12

11

4

9

2

26

8

32

7

3

Name

Indoor Podio Imediato

Racing Aces by Palocar

FaMar Racing Team

EKT-in Drai

R'Aces

Centro Optico Restelo

Fit 4 You (Rio Mouro)

Karters

NOVA Racing

Fitcarcavelos

Kotas Team

BLG Sport

Escuderia Castelo Branco

Clube OGMA 1

Friends Kart Team

TF Racers

Team MM

Laps

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

Diff

-

+0.162

+15.541

+15.586

+20.508

+25.190

+25.362

+25.700

+29.635

+30.205

+31.142

+31.273

+31.531

+35.913

+38.228

1 Lap

+11.928

Gap

-

+0.162

+15.379

+0.045

+4.922

+4.682

+0.172

+0.338

+3.935

+0.570

+0.937

+0.131

+0.258

+4.382

+2.315

1 Lap

+11.928

Best Tm

47.738

47.733

47.725

47.847

47.886

48.307

48.437

48.120

48.378

48.404

48.336

48.335

48.173

48.392

48.466

48.665

48.562

Total Tm

30:43.392

30:43.554

30:58.933

30:58.978

31:03.900

31:08.582

31:08.754

31:09.092

31:13.027

31:13.597

31:14.534

31:14.665

31:14.923

31:19.305

31:21.620

30:48.575

31:00.503

Comment

Sorted on LapsNacional Kart

Manga 1

Corrida 1

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

03-09-2017 09:55

Margin of Victory

+0.162

Avg. Speed

65,306

Best Lap Tm

47.725

Best Spd

66,380

Best Lap by
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